184-026

Nylon Wire Terminals Assortment

Product Number

Description

521-101
630-401
630-402
630-406
630-407
630-501
630-502
630-506
630-507
631-017
631-018
631-122
631-123
631-128
631-129
631-130
631-131
631-132
631-133
631-139
631-601
631-602
631-603
633-003
633-004

DURHAM DL-24

ET FIFB-K BLUE NYLON

ET FIFY-N YELLOW NYLON

ET NFB-K BLUE NYLON

ET NFY-K YELLOW NYLON

ET FIMBE-1000 BLUE NYLON

ET FIMYE-1000 YELLOW NYLON
ET NMB-K BLUE NYLON

ET NMY-K YELLOW NYLON

ET ISB10-N-1000 BLUE NYLON

ET ISY10-N-1000 YELLOW NYLON
ET IRR6-N-1000 RED NYLON

ET IRB6-N-1000 BLUE NYLON

ET IRR10-N-1000 RED NYLON

ET IRB10-N-1000 BLUE NYLON

ET IRY10-N-1000 YELLOW NYLON
ET IRR14-N-1000 RED NYLON

ET IRB14-N-1000 BLUE NYLON

ET IRY14-N-1000 YELLOW NYLON
ET IRY38-N-1000 YELLOW NYLON
ET IBCR-NSC-1000 RED NYLON
ET IBCB-NSC-1000 BLUE NYLON

ET IBCY-NSC-1000 YELLOW NYLON

PICO 1266BB
PICO 1366BB

LARGE SIZE DRAWER BLUE

16-14 AWG FEMALE QUICK CONNECT
12-10 AWG FEMALE QUICK CONNECT
16-14 AWG FEMALE QUICK CONNECT
12-10 AWG FEMALE QUICK CONNECT
16-14 AWG MALE QUICK CONNECT
12-10 AWG MALE QUICK CONNECT
16-14 AWG MALE QUICK CONNECT
12-10 AWG MALE QUICK CONNECT
16-14 AWG SPADES - #10 STUD

12-10 AWG SPADES - #10 STUD

22-18 AWG RINGS - #6 STUD

16-14 AWG RINGS - #6 STUD

22-18 AWG RINGS - #10 STUD

16-14 AWG RINGS - #10 STUD

12-10 AWG RINGS - #10 STUD

22-18 AWG RINGS - 1/4" STUD

16-14 AWG RINGS - 1/4" STUD

12-10 AWG RINGS - 1/4" STUD

12-10 AWG RINGS - 3/8" STUD

22-18 AWG BUTT CONNECTOR

16-14 AWG BUTT CONNECTOR

12-10 AWG BUTT CONNNECTOR
16-14 AWG CLOSED END

12-10 AWG CLOSED END



